
Journal of Dentistry
PADJADJARAN 

Dudi Aripin
Euis Julaeha
Murnisari Dardjan
Arief Cahyanto

Ivhatry Rizky Susilo
Mieke Hemiawati Satari
Ame Suciati Setiawan

Indah Dewi Yvatrani
Asty Samiaty Setiawan
Dede Sutardjo

Fitri Hanifah Fudhla
Nuskah Sudjana
Lucky Riawan

Durotun Nafisa
Warta Dewi
Emma Rachmawati

Debora Simanjuntak
Meirina Gartika
Arlette Suzy Setiawan

Stevani Monika Halim
Taufik Sumarsongko
Aprilia Adenan

Siti Nur Zainul Abidin
Ida Ayu Astuti
Asri Arumsari

Nindya Pramudiyanti
Renny Febrida
Kosterman Usri

Maudina Dwi Heriasti
Sri Susilawati
Anne Suwargiani

Gladys Kurniawan
Sjazili Muhibat
Gilang Yubiliana

Evirilia
Belly Sam
Fahmi Oscandar

1-11

1-8

1-5

1-11

12-17

18-22

23-27

28-39

40-45

46-48

51-57

60-65

Chemical composition of Citrus spp. and oral antimicrobial 
effect of Citrus spp. peels essential oils against Streptococcus 
mutans

The inhibitory effectiveness of ethanol extract of selasih 
leaves towards Streptococcus sanguis growth

Oral health knowledge of elementary students

Molar teeth impaction on panoramic radiography

 
Antibacterial efficacy of Rosella (Hibiscus sabdariffa Linn) 
flower extract against Streptococcus sanguis

Differences in plaque index among children aged 6-12 years 
before and after acquiring a toothbrushing before bedtime 
habit

The difference in the measurement of freeway space in an 
upright sitting position with and without electromyograph

Evaluation of the post-labioplasty result according to the 
comprehensive assessment performed by Indonesian Cleft 
Center team

Comparison of nanocomposite colour particle stability after 
immersion in black tea and green tea

Distribution of oral carcinoma case requiring radiotherapy 
in the Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Clinics

Oral health care behaviour in the society

Lip print pattern identification of Deutromalayan subrace 
using a modification of lip print formulation technique as 
forensic odontology application

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Content of this issue
Volume 27, Number 1, Maret 2015


